• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
DOUBLE RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT

24 watts:1772
lumens
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DOUBLE RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mounted Downlight
PRODUCT INFORMATION
SIZE D1 H
12’’ 12’’ 2.12’’
14’’ 14’’ 2.12’’
16’’ 16’’ 2.12’’
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-DL-DR-12-16W-82750-TRIAC
12 inches
16 Watts
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (80CRI) 0.94 1 1.02 1.03
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ROSETTA STEM
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
DOUBLE RING
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
Surface Mounted Downlight
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 125.43 10.2
0-30° 267.34 21.8
0-40° 440.78 36
0-60° 799.42 65.3
0-80° 1048.19 85.6
0-90° 1117 91.2
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 163.97 10.3
0-30° 349.94 22
0-40° 577.73 36.3
0-60° 1049.59 65.9
0-80° 1371.21 86.1
0-90° 1455.05 91.4
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-DL-DR- - -82750-TRIAC
AE-DL-DR-14-20W-82750-TRIAC
14 inches
20 Watts
METAL HOUSING
Metal Housing comes in Nickel
Finish.
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 5
OVERVIEW
DURABLE HOUSING
Polycarbonate lens ensures high
efficiency light output for a clean,